
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Nicoline SANDERS
ARGUS
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 3500m (Hoogteverschil 80m)

--/22 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Pim VAN DEN NOUWELANT 0:39:17
2. Michael BROUWIER 0:47:51
3. Aude SANDEVOIR 0:54:24

1. 195 00:16:51 939m 17'57"/km
2. 199 00:21:03 00:37:54 340m 61'55"/km
3. 208 00:05:11 00:43:05 182m 28'29"/km
4. 209 00:03:03 00:46:08 121m 25'12"/km
5. 210 00:09:11 00:55:19 199m 46'09"/km
6. 228 00:27:35 01:22:54 150m 183'53"/km
7. 222 00:48:46 02:11:40
8. 255 00:01:02 02:12:42 83m 12'27"/km
9. 999 00:01:05 02:13:47 101m 10'44"/km
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